

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2996/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 31/07/2006 in WP No. 2126/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF CHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR)

CEMENT CORPORATION OF INDIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CEMENT AND KHADAN KAMGAR SANGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and seeking permission to place on
record rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 08/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Praneet Ranjan,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ajay Amrit Raj, Adv.
Mr. Prabhat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Arun Kumar Beriwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Perused the letter.

List after one week.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master